Write the number in word form.

1) 7,847 seven thousand, eight hundred forty-seven

2) 2,864 two thousand, eight hundred sixty-four

3) 6,677 six thousand, six hundred seventy-seven

4) 5,645 five thousand, six hundred forty-five

5) 1,650 one thousand, six hundred fifty

6) 8,035 eight thousand thirty-five

7) 3,605 three thousand, six hundred five

8) 14,979 fourteen thousand, nine hundred seventy-nine

9) 46,136 forty-six thousand, one hundred thirty-six

10) 68,582 sixty-eight thousand, five hundred eighty-two

11) 14,474 fourteen thousand, four hundred seventy-four

12) 81,123 eighty-one thousand, one hundred twenty-three

13) 32,591 thirty-two thousand, five hundred ninety-one

14) 67,800 sixty-seven thousand, eight hundred

15) 246,579 two hundred forty-six thousand, five hundred seventy-nine

16) 961,256 nine hundred sixty-one thousand, two hundred fifty-six

17) 606,444 six hundred six thousand, four hundred forty-four

18) 526,649 five hundred twenty-six thousand, six hundred forty-nine

19) 206,988 two hundred six thousand, nine hundred eighty-eight

20) 646,986 six hundred forty-six thousand, nine hundred eighty-six